
2023. 03. 11. 21:44:54Budapest Classic Boys Singles 2023 - Singles 2023. 03. 11.

1)Andras Borbely.-HUN

Matěj Malach.-CZE

Peter Kelemen.-HUN

Peter Szöke-HUN

8)Rajmund Papp.-HUN

David Iancic-ROM

Rok  Bašič -SLO

Zsolt Varga-HUN

1)Andras Borbely.-HUN

Peter Kelemen.-HUN

8)Rajmund Papp.-HUN

Zsolt Varga-HUN

1)Andras Borbely.-HUN

8)Rajmund Papp.-HUN

Andras Borbely.-HUN
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4)David Balogh-HUN

Norbert Armand Ebedli-HUN

Daniel Csoka-HUN

Bence Kollar.-HUN

5)Lukas  Jensen -DEN

Nandor Varju-HUN

Marton Vas-HUN

Peter Meszaros-SLO

Norbert Armand Ebedli-HUN

Daniel Csoka-HUN

Nandor Varju-HUN

Marton Vas-HUN

Daniel Csoka-HUN

Nandor Varju-HUN

Nandor Varju-HUN
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2)Balazs Szotak-HUN

Richard Binder.-HUN

Donat Beslity.-HUN

Simon Szedlár -SLO

7)Ondřej Skalický.-CZE

Benedek Szabo-HUN

Kornel Veer.-HUN

Marcell Kaszas-HUN

2)Balazs Szotak-HUN

Simon Szedlár -SLO

7)Ondřej Skalický.-CZE

Marcell Kaszas-HUN

2)Balazs Szotak-HUN

Marcell Kaszas-HUN

Balazs Szotak-HUN
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3)Matyaš Rejhon.-CZE

Marcel Miklík-SLO

Jemmi  Henningsen-DEN

Balazs Bagi-HUN

6)Zsombor  Baranyi -HUN

Milan Lövei-HUN

Laszlo Rigo-HUN

Robert Vadas.-HUN

3)Matyaš Rejhon.-CZE

Jemmi  Henningsen-DEN

6)Zsombor  Baranyi -HUN

Laszlo Rigo-HUN

3)Matyaš Rejhon.-CZE

6)Zsombor  Baranyi -HUN

Matyaš Rejhon.-CZE

GROUP WINNER

13
13:00

BOARD
24

14
13:20

BOARD
24

15
13:40

BOARD
24

16
14:00

BOARD
24

23
14:20

BOARD
24

24
14:40

BOARD
24

28
15:00

BOARD
24

3

2

3

1

3

0

3

2

3

0

3

0

3

1

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs
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1)Andras Borbely.-HUN

8)Rajmund Papp.-HUN

Daniel Csoka-HUN

Nandor Varju-HUN

2)Balazs Szotak-HUN

Marcell Kaszas-HUN

3)Matyaš Rejhon.-CZE

6)Zsombor  Baranyi -HUN

1)Andras Borbely.-HUN

Nandor Varju-HUN

2)Balazs Szotak-HUN

3)Matyaš Rejhon.-CZE

1)Andras Borbely.-HUN

2)Balazs Szotak-HUN

Balazs Szotak-HUN
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